



Product Title  
Product Description  
Features and Benefits  
Search Key Words  
Brand Story

|                |                |
|----------------|----------------|
| Target Market  | IT             |
| GTIN / barcode | 05201380660742 |
| Product Type   | Each           |
| Article Code   |                |

|                          |                                                   |
|--------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|
| Brand Name               | TUC                                               |
| Sub Brand                |                                                   |
| Long Product Description | TUC SALE CHIPS DI PANE SOTTILI E CROCCANTI 150 GR |
| Short Product Title      | TUC BR ORIGINAL 150G                              |
| Product Type Description | CHIPS DI PANE SOTTILI E CROCCANTI                 |
| Net Content              | 150 Gram                                          |
| Net Content Statement    |                                                   |
| Start Availability Date  | 2022-07-04T00:00:00                               |

Serving Size

30.000 g

Serving Size Description

1 porzione = 30 g. 1 confezione = 5 x 30 g.

Number Of Servings Per Package

5

| Nutrition Facts                                                                         |                                          |                  | Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100 Gram)<br>Preparation State: Unprepared |  |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------|------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
| Nutrient                                                                                | Quantity Contained                       | % of Daily Value |                                                                        |  |
| Calories                                                                                | 1851.000Kilojoule                        |                  |                                                                        |  |
|                                                                                         | 440.000Kilocalorie (international table) |                  |                                                                        |  |
| Total Fat                                                                               | 15.000g                                  |                  |                                                                        |  |
| Saturated Fat                                                                           | 1.500g                                   |                  |                                                                        |  |
| Total Sugars                                                                            | 3.300g                                   |                  |                                                                        |  |
| Protein                                                                                 | 13.000g                                  |                  |                                                                        |  |
| Salt Equivalent                                                                         | 1.500g                                   |                  |                                                                        |  |
| Carbohydrates                                                                           | 63.000g                                  |                  |                                                                        |  |
| fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method | 2.800g                                   |                  |                                                                        |  |

| Nutrition Facts                                                                         |                                          |                  | Nutrient Basis: By Serving (30.000 Gram)<br>Size: 30.000g<br>Size Details: 1 porzione = 30 g. 1 confezione = 5 x 30 g.<br>Preparation State: Unprepared |  |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------|------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
| Nutrient                                                                                | Quantity Contained                       | % of Daily Value |                                                                                                                                                         |  |
| Calories                                                                                | 555.000Kilojoule                         | 7%               |                                                                                                                                                         |  |
|                                                                                         | 132.000Kilocalorie (international table) | 7%               |                                                                                                                                                         |  |
| Total Fat                                                                               | 4.400g                                   | 6%               |                                                                                                                                                         |  |
| Saturated Fat                                                                           | 0.500g                                   | 2%               |                                                                                                                                                         |  |
| Total Sugars                                                                            | 1.000g                                   | 1%               |                                                                                                                                                         |  |
| Protein                                                                                 | 3.800g                                   | 8%               |                                                                                                                                                         |  |
| Salt Equivalent                                                                         | 0.450g                                   | 8%               |                                                                                                                                                         |  |
| Carbohydrates                                                                           | 19.000g                                  | 7%               |                                                                                                                                                         |  |
| fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method | 0.800g                                   | 0%               |                                                                                                                                                         |  |

Daily Intake Reference

Assunzioni di riferimento di un adulto medio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Statement

Crostini di pane cotti al forno con un pizzico di sale.

Ingredient Statement

- Ingredienti: farina di FRUMENTO, olio di girasole 13 %, glutine di FRUMENTO, zucchero, sale marino iodato 1,4 %, lievito, emulsionante (stearoil-2-lattilato di sodio), farina di fave, agenti di trattamento della farina (L-cisteina, acido ascorbico), amido di FRUMENTO.PUÒ CONTENERE UOVA, ARACHIDI, LATTE, FRUTTA A GUSCIO, SEDANO, SESAMO.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

- FRUMENTO



Allergen

- Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives
- May contain:Peanuts and Their Derivatives
- May contain:Celery and its Derivatives
- May contain:Milk and its Derivatives
- May contain:Eggs and Their Derivatives
- May contain:Sesame Seeds and Their Derivatives
- May contain:Tree Nuts and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives



Warning Copy



Country Of Origin

SLOVAKIA

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

- Cotti al forno
- Con olio di girasole

Preparation State

Unprepared  
Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Shipping

Maximum Temperature  
Minimum Temperature  
Consumer Storage Instructions  
Conservare in luogo fresco ed asciutto.

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)  
Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Packaging Type Code  
Pouch

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi  
Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi  
Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti  
Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti  
Logistical Unit Gross Weight  
Logistical Unit Net Weight

| 84 Count       |         |                           |                |                |                |               |                |              |
|----------------|---------|---------------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|---------------|----------------|--------------|
| Item ID        | Level   | Qty of Next Level Item(s) | Width          | Depth          | Height         | Net Weight    | Gross Weight   | Pallet Ti/Hi |
| 15201360664907 | Display | 84                        | 395 Millimetre | 595 Millimetre | 960 Millimetre | 12.6 Kilogram | 14.9 Kilogram  | 4 / 1        |
| 05201360660322 | Each    | 1                         | 120 Millimetre | 85 Millimetre  | 175 Millimetre | 150 Gram      | 157 Gram       | - / -        |
| 05201360660513 | Each    | 1                         | 120 Millimetre | 85 Millimetre  | 175 Millimetre | 150 Gram      | 157 Gram       | - / -        |
| 05201360660742 | Each    | 1                         | 120 Millimetre | 85 Millimetre  | 175 Millimetre | 150 Gram      | 157 Gram       | - / -        |
| 05201360660933 | Each    | 1                         | 120 Millimetre | 85 Millimetre  | 175 Millimetre | 150 Gram      | 157 Gram       | - / -        |
| 8 Count        |         |                           |                |                |                |               |                |              |
| Item ID        | Level   | Qty of Next Level Item(s) | Width          | Depth          | Height         | Net Weight    | Gross Weight   | Pallet Ti/Hi |
| 15201360660749 | Case    | 8                         | 293 Millimetre | 393 Millimetre | 185 Millimetre | 1.2 Kilogram  | 1.559 Kilogram | 8 / 5        |
| 05201360660742 | Each    | 1                         | 120 Millimetre | 85 Millimetre  | 175 Millimetre | 150 Gram      | 157 Gram       | - / -        |

Other Info

GPC Scheme  
Packaging Type Code  
Pouch  
Dried Breads (Shelf Stable)

Contact Type  
Contact Name  
Contact Address  
Consumer Support (GS1 Code)  
Mondelez Italia  
Via Nizzoli, 3 - 20147 Milano

Information Provider Name  
Mondelez EU B2B2C  
Information Provider  
7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer  
A puro titolo informativo il presente documento non sostituisce l'etichetta del prodotto alla quale si rimanda come unico documento con valore legale.

Uniform Resource Identifier